RANSPORTATION,
INFRASTRUCTURE &
OPERATIONS COMMITTEE

MARCH 30, 2022

KC



ORDINANCE NO. 220250

Water Treatment Plant Basin Cleaning, Renewal No. 4, Amendment No. 2

Authorizing a $350,000.00 General Services Contract Amendment No. 2
with Environmental Works, Inc., for the Water Treatment Plant Basin
Cleaning, Renewal No. 4 project, for a total contract amount of
$1,036,807.13.

O KCWATER



Primary Basins Before and After Cleaning

SHWATER e el ..




ORDINANCE NO. 220250

Secondary Basins Before and After Cleaning

O KCWATER



ORDINANCE NO. 220250

Secondary Improvements Project and Damaged Paddle on Air Wheel

SHWATER el ..



THANK YOU






